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2022 – Latitude 48 Bridges OC6 - Overall 
 

October 1, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Latitude 48 

 

Overall 

Place Time Club Team 

Canoe 

Division 

Gender 

Division 

Age 

Division 

Division 

Place 

1 24:36:00  Island Brave 2  Spec OC6 Men  Open  1 

2 24:44:00  Latitude 48 Open Men  Spec OC6 Men  Open  2 

3 24:54:00  Latitude 48 Mix Black  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  1 

4 25:16:00  Some Random Boys  Spec OC6 Men  Open  3 

5 26:01:00  Salish Vaa  Spec OC6 Men  Open  4 

6 26:01:00  Merisa Mae  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  2 

7 26:04:00  Cool Name Coming  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

40+  

1 

8 26:12:00  Island Brave 1  Spec OC6 Men  Open  5 

9 26:19:00  The Hanging Breasticles  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

40+  

2 

10 26:23:00  Island Brave Mixed  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  3 

11 26:29:00  Pacific Reach Open Men  Spec OC6 Men  Open  6 

12 26:38:00  Proud Mary Canoe Club  Spec OC6 Men  Open  7 

13 26:42:00  Pacific Reach Masters 

Men  

Spec OC6 Men  Masters 

50+  

1 

14 26:56:00  Latitude 48 Senior Men  Spec OC6 Men  Masters 

50+  

2 

15 27:00:00  Salish Va'a Mix  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  4 

16 27:01:00  FCP Cross Gender #1  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  5 

17 27:03:00  Pacific Reach Mix Open  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  6 

18 27:49:00  FCP Cross Gender #2  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  7 

19 28:07:00  Latitude 48 Mix Green  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  8 

20 28:15:00  Latitude 48 60+ Mixed  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

60+  

1 



 2 

21 28:18:00  Latitude 48 Open 

Women  

Spec OC6 Women  Open  1 

22 28:22:00  NOPC - Just 4 Kicks  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  9 

23 28:31:00  Latitude 48 Mixed Open  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

50+  

1 

24 28:39:00  Vikki Lynn open  Spec OC6 Men  Open  8 

25 28:50:00  FGPC Performance Men  Spec OC6 Men  Masters 

50+  

3 

26 29:36:00  Vikkilynn  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  10 

27 29:52:00  Merisa Mae CC  Spec OC6 Women  Open  2 

28 29:54:00  L48 Meridian Maniacs  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  11 

29 30:07:00  Wolf Pack  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  12 

30 30:07:00  Comox Women Dragon 

Flies  

Spec OC6 Women  Open  3 

31 30:21:00  Salmon Arrow  Spec OC6 Men  Novice  1 

32 30:24:00  Kupunas Plus  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

60+  

2 

33 30:46:00  Some Random Girls  Spec OC6 Women  Open  4 

34 30:57:00  Proud Mary Canoe Club  Spec OC6 Women  Open  5 

35 31:06:00  Powell River1  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

60+  

3 

36 31:08:00  Lima Mahina ʻekahi  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  13 

37 31:09:00  FGPC Performance 

Women  

Spec OC6 Women  Masters 

50+  

1 

38 31:18:00  NOPC Free Spirits Mixed  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

50+  

2 

39 31:20:00  Comox Women Dragons  Spec OC6 Women  Masters 

50+  

2 

40 31:23:00  Pearson College 

Takitimu  

Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  14 

41 31:27:00  Vikki-Lynn  Spec OC6 Men  Juniors  1 
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42 31:30:00  Pearson College Aotea  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  15 

43 31:52:00  Pearson College Tainui  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  16 

44 31:56:00  Vikkilynn1  Spec OC6 Women  Open  6 

45 31:57:00  Lady Esther Canoe Club  Spec OC6 Women  Open  7 

46 32:10:00  Riptide  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

50+  

3 

47 32:14:00  Honey Badgers  Spec OC6 Men  Open  9 

48 32:21:00  SLCC Klehkoot 

Outriggers  

Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

50+  

4 

49 32:22:00  Powell River  Spec OC6 Women  Masters 

60+  

1 

50 32:32:00  FLCC More Water Under 

The Bridge  

Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

60+  

4 

51 32:37:00  Lima Mahina ʻelua  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

50+  

5 

52 33:41:00  L48 Meridian Marauders  Spec OC6 Women  Open  8 

53 34:07:00  FLCC Water Under The 

Bridge  

Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

60+  

5 

54 34:21:00  NOPC Free Spirits  Spec OC6 Women  Masters 

50+  

3 

55 34:43:00  Eagle Spirit  Spec OC6 Women  Masters 

60+  

2 

56 35:17:00  FGPC IM Mixed  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  17 

57 35:25:00  Shipfaced  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

60+  

6 

58 36:02:00  Salmon Arrow1  Spec OC6 Women  Novice  1 

59 37:08:00  FGPC IM Women  Spec OC6 Women  Open  9 
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2022 – Latitude 48 Bridges OC6 - Division 
 

October 1, 2022 ~ Event hosted by: Latitude 48 

 

Overall 

Place Time Club Team 

Canoe 

Division 

Gender 

Division 

Age 

Division 

Division 

Place 

13 26:42:00  Pacific Reach Masters 

Men  

Spec OC6 Men  Masters 

50+  

1 

14 26:56:00  Latitude 48 Senior Men  Spec OC6 Men  Masters 

50+  

2 

25 28:50:00  FGPC Performance Men  Spec OC6 Men  Masters 

50+  

3 

31 30:21:00  Salmon Arrow  Spec OC6 Men  Novice  1 

1 24:36:00  Island Brave 2  Spec OC6 Men  Open  1 

2 24:44:00  Latitude 48 Open Men  Spec OC6 Men  Open  2 

4 25:16:00  Some Random Boys  Spec OC6 Men  Open  3 

5 26:01:00  Salish Vaa  Spec OC6 Men  Open  4 

8 26:12:00  Island Brave 1  Spec OC6 Men  Open  5 

11 26:29:00  Pacific Reach Open Men  Spec OC6 Men  Open  6 

12 26:38:00  Proud Mary Canoe Club  Spec OC6 Men  Open  7 

24 28:39:00  Vikki Lynn open  Spec OC6 Men  Open  8 

47 32:14:00  Honey Badgers  Spec OC6 Men  Open  9 

41 31:27:00  Vikki-Lynn  Spec OC6 Men  Juniors  1 

7 26:04:00  Cool Name Coming  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

40+  

1 

9 26:19:00  The Hanging Breasticles  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

40+  

2 

23 28:31:00  Latitude 48 Mixed Open  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

50+  

1 

38 31:18:00  NOPC Free Spirits Mixed  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

50+  

2 
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46 32:10:00  Riptide  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

50+  

3 

48 32:21:00  SLCC Klehkoot 

Outriggers  

Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

50+  

4 

51 32:37:00  Lima Mahina ʻelua  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

50+  

5 

20 28:15:00  Latitude 48 60+ Mixed  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

60+  

1 

32 30:24:00  Kupunas Plus  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

60+  

2 

35 31:06:00  Powell River1  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

60+  

3 

50 32:32:00  FLCC More Water Under 

The Bridge  

Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

60+  

4 

53 34:07:00  FLCC Water Under The 

Bridge  

Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

60+  

5 

57 35:25:00  Shipfaced  Spec OC6 Mixed  Masters 

60+  

6 

3 24:54:00  Latitude 48 Mix Black  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  1 

6 26:01:00  Merisa Mae  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  2 

10 26:23:00  Island Brave Mixed  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  3 

15 27:00:00  Salish Va'a Mix  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  4 

16 27:01:00  FCP Cross Gender #1  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  5 

17 27:03:00  Pacific Reach Mix Open  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  6 

18 27:49:00  FCP Cross Gender #2  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  7 

19 28:07:00  Latitude 48 Mix Green  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  8 

22 28:22:00  NOPC - Just 4 Kicks  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  9 

26 29:36:00  Vikkilynn  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  10 

28 29:54:00  L48 Meridian Maniacs  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  11 

29 30:07:00  Wolf Pack  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  12 

36 31:08:00  Lima Mahina ʻekahi  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  13 



 6 

40 31:23:00  Pearson College 

Takitimu  

Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  14 

42 31:30:00  Pearson College Aotea  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  15 

43 31:52:00  Pearson College Tainui  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  16 

56 35:17:00  FGPC IM Mixed  Spec OC6 Mixed  Open  17 

37 31:09:00  FGPC Performance 

Women  

Spec OC6 Women  Masters 

50+  

1 

39 31:20:00  Comox Women Dragons  Spec OC6 Women  Masters 

50+  

2 

54 34:21:00  NOPC Free Spirits  Spec OC6 Women  Masters 

50+  

3 

49 32:22:00  Powell River  Spec OC6 Women  Masters 

60+  

1 

55 34:43:00  Eagle Spirit  Spec OC6 Women  Masters 

60+  

2 

58 36:02:00  Salmon Arrow1  Spec OC6 Women  Novice  1 

21 28:18:00  Latitude 48 Open 

Women  

Spec OC6 Women  Open  1 

27 29:52:00  Merisa Mae CC  Spec OC6 Women  Open  2 

30 30:07:00  Comox Women Dragon 

Flies  

Spec OC6 Women  Open  3 

33 30:46:00  Some Random Girls  Spec OC6 Women  Open  4 

34 30:57:00  Proud Mary Canoe Club  Spec OC6 Women  Open  5 

44 31:56:00  Vikkilynn1  Spec OC6 Women  Open  6 

45 31:57:00  Lady Esther Canoe Club  Spec OC6 Women  Open  7 

52 33:41:00  L48 Meridian Marauders  Spec OC6 Women  Open  8 

59 37:08:00  FGPC IM Women  Spec OC6 Women  Open  9 

 


